
Race to Savings!
While Supplies Last



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingPrestige Collection

Single Handle Pull-Out 
Kitchen Faucet

Two Handle Bar Faucet

191-7721 (ORB) $324.65 619

113
687

$147.06
$160.29

192-5896 (BN)
192-5897 (ORB)

SKU# List Price: Qty:

Qty:List Price: SKU#

•	 Includes Stainless Steel Deck Plate for 1 or 3 Hole Installation
•	 120° Swing Stainless Steel Tube Spout, Zinc Handle
•	 Copper Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridge (Type G)
•	 60” Quick Connect Flexible Nylon hose
•	 Floating Weight
•	 Flow Rate: 1.8GPM (6.8L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 4” Centerset, 2 Hole Installation
•	 7-3/4” High and 4-9/16” Long Stainless Steel Tube Spout, Zinc Handle, 

Stainless Steel Deck Plate 
•	 Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type I)
•	 Sleek and Functional Two Handle Design
•	 1/2” IPS Connections
•	 Flow Rate: 1.8GPM (6.8L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

Polished
Chrome

Brushed
Nickel

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingPrestige Collection

Single Handle Bathroom 
Faucet

Two Handle Bathroom 
Faucet

Two Handle Wide Spread 
Bathroom Faucet

122
1

39

354

$242.63
$304.14

$232.26

$318.02

201-7706 (PC)
201-7708 (ORB)

201-7709 (PC)

201-7715 (ORB)

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

List Price: 

List Price: 

List Price: 

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

•	 1 or 3 Hole Installation
•	 Includes Brass Pop-up Drain
•	 4-1/4” High and 5-1/8” Long One Piece Solid Cast Brass Spout, 

Zinc Handle, Stainless Steel Deck Plate 
•	 Copper Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridge (Type E)
•	 Flow Rate: 1.2GPM (4.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 4” Centerset, 3 Hole Installation
•	 Includes Brass Pop-up Drain
•	 3-9/16” High and 4-7/8” Long One Piece Solid Cast Brass Spout, 

Zinc Handle, Stainless Steel Deck Plate 
•	 Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type I)
•	 Flow Rate: 1.2GPM (4.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 Wide Spread 6” - 10” Centerset, 3 Hole Installation
•	 Includes Brass Pop-up Drain
•	 4” High and 5-7/16” Long One Piece Solid Cast Brass Spout, Zinc 

Handle, Stainless Steel Deck Plate 
•	 Solid Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 “Quick Connect” Type Connection Hose
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type J)
•	 Flow Rate: 1.2GPM (4.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

Polished
Chrome

Brushed
Nickel

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingPrestige Collection

Polished
Chrome

Brushed
Nickel

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Wide Spread Roman Tub 
Faucet

Single Handle Pressure 
Balanced Tub & Shower 
Faucet

192-6462 (PC)
192-6463 (BN)
192-6464 (ORB)

201-7722 (PC)
201-7723 (BN)

SKU#

SKU#

•	 4” High and 5-7/16” Long One Piece Solid Cast Brass Spout, Zinc 
Handle, Stainless Steel Deck Plate 

•	 Solid Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type J)
•	 Flow Rate: 4.0GPM (15.1L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 Pressure Balanced & Ceramic Cartridge (Type F)
•	 Solid Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 Integral Stops, Diverter Tub Spout
•	 6-3/4” Six Function Massage Plastic Shower Head, Zinc Handle
•	 Stainless Steel Shower Arm
•	 Stainless Steel Round Plate
•	 Zinc Die Cast Tub Spout
•	 Matching Finish Trim Sleeve
•	 Shower Head Flow Rate: 1.5GPM (5.7L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 Tub Spout Flow Rate: 7.0GPM (26.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

Finishes Available (only on select models):

$512.09 
$568.86 
$500.00

$371.30 
$434.73

List Price: 

List Price: 

84
106
108

111
367

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingPrestige Collection

Contractor Six Function 
Tub & Shower Trim Pack

Contractor Six Function 
Shower Only Trim Pack

Contractor Tub Only Trim Pack

192-6174 (PC)
192-6175 (BN)
192-6176 (ORB)

192-6202 (PC)
192-6204 (BN)
192-6206 (ORB)

192-6203 (PC)
192-6205 (BN)
192-6207 (ORB)

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

•	 One Piece Pressure Balanced Ceramic Cartridge with Balancing Spool
•	 Back-to-Back Installation Capability
•	 6-1/2” Six Function Shower Head
•	 Metal Shower Arm with Flange
•	 Metal Escutcheon with Screws
•	 Zinc Handle
•	 Diverter Tub Spout with Easy “Snap In” Design
•	 Matching Finish Trim Sleeve
•	 Shower Head Flow Rate: 1.5GPM (5.7L/MIN) MAX @ 80PSI
•	 Tub Spout Flow Rate: 7.0GPM (26.5L/MIN) MAX @ 80PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 4” Centerset, 2 Hole Installation
•	 7-3/4” High and 4-9/16” Long Stainless Steel Tube Spout, Zinc Handle, 

Stainless Steel Deck Plate 
•	 Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type I)
•	 Sleek and Functional Two Handle Design
•	 1/2” IPS Connections
•	 Flow Rate: 1.8GPM (6.8L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 4” Centerset, 2 Hole Installation
•	 7-3/4” High and 4-9/16” Long Stainless Steel Tube Spout, Zinc Handle, 

Stainless Steel Deck Plate 
•	 Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type I)
•	 Sleek and Functional Two Handle Design
•	 1/2” IPS Connections
•	 Flow Rate: 1.8GPM (6.8L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

Polished
Chrome

Brushed
Nickel

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):

$242.45 
$297.05 
$330.05

$227.42 
$278.63 
$309.58

List Price: 

List Price: 

$267.55 
$327.80 
$364.21

List Price: 707
201
226

188
214
188

107
108
178

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingMajestic Collection

Single Handle Bathroom 
Faucet

Two Handle Bathroom 
Faucet with Brass Pop-Up 
Drain

192-5889 (PC)
192-5891 (ORB)

201-6610 (ORB)

SKU#

SKU#

•	 1 or 3 Hole Installation
•	 Includes Brass Pop-Up Drain
•	 3-1/8” High and 5” Long One Piece Solid Cast Brass Spout, Zinc 

Handle, Stainless Steel Deck Plate 
•	 Copper Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridge (Type E)
•	 Flow Rate: 1.2GPM (4.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 4” Center-set, 3 Hole Installation
•	 Includes Brass Pop-Up Drain
•	 4-3/16” High and 4-5/16” Long One Piece Solid Brass Spout, Zinc 

Handle, Zinc Deck Plate
•	 Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - NPSM Connection
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type I)
•	 Flow Rate: 1.2GPM (4.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

Polished
Chrome

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):

$241.53 
$300.13

$271.07

List Price: 

List Price: 

187
508

114

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingMajestic Collection

Roman Tub with Hand-Held 
Shower

Single Handle Pressure 
Balanced Tub & Shower Set

211-6620 (PC)
211-6622 (ORB)

211-6623 (PC)
211-6625 (ORB)

SKU#

SKU#

•	 5-3/16” High and 6-11/16” Long One Piece Solid Cast Brass Spout, 
Zinc Handle

•	 Matching Plastic Hand Held Shower 
•	 72” Flexible Stainless Steel Hose
•	 Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type K)
•	 Flow Rate: 4.0GPM (15.1L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 Pressure Balanced & Ceramic Cartridge (Type F)
•	 Solid Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 Integral Stops, Diverter Tub Spout
•	 4-7/8” Three Function Plastic Shower Head, Zinc Handle
•	 Stainless Steel Shower Arm
•	 Stainless Steel Round Plate
•	 Zinc Die Cast Tub Spout
•	 Matching Finish Trim Sleeve
•	 Shower Head Flow Rate: 1.5GPM (5.7L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 Tub Spout Flow Rate: 7.0GPM (26.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

Polished
Chrome

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):

$668.45 
$887.85

$407.53 
$531.31

List Price: 

List Price: 

265
4

202
161

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingMajestic Collection

Robe Hook

Paper Holder

24” Towel Bar

Towel Ring

18” Towel Bar

182-6557 (PC)
182-6558 (BN)
182-6559 (ORB)

182-6563 (PC)
182-6565 (ORB)

182-6569 (PC)
182-6570 (BN)
182-6571 (ORB)

182-6560 (PC)
182-6561 (BN)
182-6562 (ORB)

182-6566 (PC)
182-6567 (BN)
182-6568 (ORB)

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

Polished
Chrome

Brushed
Nickel

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):

$20.91 
$24.07 
$26.61

$39.99 
$51.17

$53.09 
$60.26 
$66.61

$36.65 
$40.86 
$45.17

$47.95 
$53.95 
$59.64

List Price: 

List Price: 

List Price: 

List Price: 

List Price: 

7
117
2

79
5

44
108
82

6
19
9

48
40
92

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingGrand Collection

Polished
Chrome

Brushed
Nickel

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):

Two Handle Bar Faucet
192-5887 (BN)
192-5888 (ORB)

SKU#

•	 4” Centerset, 2 Hole Installation
•	 7-11/16” High and 4-9/16” Long Stainless Steel Tube Spout, Zinc 

Handle, Stainless Steel Deck Plate 
•	 Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type I)
•	 Sleek and Functional Two Handle Design
•	 1/2” IPS Connections
•	 Flow Rate: 1.8GPM (6.8L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

$164.73 
$179.56

List Price: 

Single Handle Bathroom 
Faucet

192-5889 (PC)
192-5891 (ORB)

SKU#

•	 1 or 3 Hole Installation
•	 Includes Brass Pop-Up Drain
•	 3-1/8” High and 5” Long One Piece Solid Cast Brass Spout, Zinc 

Handle, Stainless Steel Deck Plate 
•	 Copper Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridge (Type E)
•	 Flow Rate: 1.2GPM (4.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

$241.53 
$300.13 

List Price: 

147
172

187
500

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingGrand Collection

Polished
Chrome

Brushed
Nickel

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):

Single Handle Bathroom 
Faucet

192-5883 (PC)
192-5884 (BN)
192-5885 (ORB)

SKU#

•	 1 or 3 Hole Installation
•	 Includes Brass Pop-Up Drain
•	 3-1/2” High and 4-7/16” Long One Piece Solid Cast Brass Spout, Zinc 

Handle, Stainless Steel Deck Plate 
•	 Copper Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridge (Type N)
•	 Flow Rate: 1.2GPM (4.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

Two Handle Bathroom 
Faucet

201-6593 (BN)
201-6594 (ORB)

SKU#

•	 4” Center-set, 3 Hole Installation
•	 Includes Brass Pop-Up Drain
•	 3-9/16” High and 4-7/16” Long One Piece Solid Brass Spout, Zinc 

Handle, Zinc Deck Plate
•	 Solid Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - NPSM Connection
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type I)
•	 Flow Rate: 1.2GPM (4.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

$382.81 
$458.15 
$476.53

$257.08 
$281.24 

List Price: 

List Price: 

393
313
199

23
263

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingGrand Collection

Polished
Chrome

Brushed
Nickel

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):

Two Handle Wide Spread 
Bathroom Faucet

201-6597 (ORB)SKU#

•	 Wide Spread 6” - 10” Centerset, 3 Hole Installation
•	 Includes Brass Pop-up Drain
•	 4” High and 4-15/16” Long One Piece Solid Cast Brass Spout, Zinc 

Handle 
•	 Solid Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 “Quick Connect” Type Connection Hose
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade Ceramic Cartridges (Type J)
•	 Flow Rate: 1.2GPM (4.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

Two Handle Wide Spread 
Roman Tub Faucet

211-6602 (PC)
211-6603 (BN)
211-6604 (ORB)

SKU#

•	 5-1/4” High and 7-1/8” Long One Piece Solid Cast Brass Tube Spout,  
Zinc Handle 

•	 Solid Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 1/4 Turn Premium Grade High Flow Rate Ceramic Cartridges (Type K)
•	 Flow Rate: 4.0GPM (15.1L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

$384.58 

$558.42 
$620.33 
$685.36 

List Price: 

List Price: 

45

499
72
13

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingGrand Collection

Single Handle Pressure 
Balanced Tub & Shower 
Faucet

Single Handle Pressure 
Balanced Tub & Shower 
All in One Box

211-6605 (PC)
211-6606 (BN)
211-6607 (ORB)

192-7383 (PC)
192-7384 (BN)
192-7385 (ORB)

SKU#

SKU#

•	 Pressure Balanced & Ceramic Cartridge (Type F)
•	 Solid Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 Integral Stops, Diverter Tub Spout
•	 6-5/8” Single Function Plastic Shower Head with Zinc Handle
•	 Stainless Steel Shower Arm
•	 Stainless Steel Round Plate
•	 Zinc Die Cast Tub Spout
•	 Shower Head Flow Rate: 1.5GPM (5.7L/MIN) MAX @ 80PSI
•	 Tub Spout Flow Rate: 6.5GPM (24.7L/MIN) MAX @ 80PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 Anti-Scald Pressure Balanced Valve with Integral Stops & Ceramic 
Cartridge (Type F)

•	 Solid Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 Stainless Steel Shower Arm
•	 Stainless Steel Escutcheon
•	 5-1/4” Zinc Die Cast Diverter Tub Spout
•	 Shower Head Flow Rate: 1.5GPM (5.7L/MIN) MAX @ 80PSI
•	 Tub Spout Flow Rate: 6.5GPM (24.7L/MIN) MAX @ 80PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

$382.81 
$458.15 
$476.53

List Price: 

List Price: $382.81 
$458.15 
$476.53

Polished
Chrome

Brushed
Nickel

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):

286
8
355

1050
129
108

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingGrand Collection

Single Handle Pressure 
Balanced Tub & Shower Set

211-6623 (PC)
211-6625 (ORB)

SKU#

•	 Pressure Balanced & Ceramic Cartridge (Type F)
•	 Solid Brass Waterway Construction with 1/2” - 14 NPSM Connection
•	 Integral Stops, Diverter Tub Spout
•	 4-7/8” Three Function Plastic Shower Head, Zinc Handle
•	 Stainless Steel Shower Arm
•	 Stainless Steel Round Plate
•	 Zinc Die Cast Tub Spout
•	 Matching Finish Trim Sleeve
•	 Shower Head Flow Rate: 1.5GPM (5.7L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 Tub Spout Flow Rate: 7.0GPM (26.5L/MIN) MAX @ 60PSI
•	 100% Pressure System Tested
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

$407.53 
$531.31

List Price: 

Polished
Chrome

Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze

Finishes Available (only on select models):

202
151

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingRange Hoods

Range Hood - Astro

Range Hood - Cosmo

Range Hood - Orion

812-0611

812-0614

812-0615

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

•	 36” Wide x 18-3/4” Deep x 36-7/16” High
•	 2 x 2W LED Light
•	 6” Air Outlet, 530 CFM
•	 Satin Finish Stainless Steel
•	 79” Adjustable Vent Pipe
•	 Direct Vent or Recirculated
•	 3 Fan Speeds
•	 Low Noise Operation (65 dB)
•	 Electronic Switch
•	 Dishwasher Safe Aluminum Filter (Charcoal Filters Included for 

Recirculating)
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 30” Wide x 18-1/8” Deep x 20-7/16” High
•	 2 x 2W LED Light
•	 6” Air Outlet, 350 CFM
•	 Satin Finish Stainless Steel
•	 79” Adjustable Vent Pipe
•	 Direct Vent or Recirculated
•	 3 Fan Speeds
•	 Low Noise Operation (65 dB)
•	 Electronic Switch
•	 Dishwasher Safe Aluminum Filter (Charcoal Filters Included for 

Recirculating)
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 36” Wide x 23-5/8” Deep x 44” High
•	 4 x 2W LED Light
•	 6” Air Outlet, 350 CFM
•	 Satin Finish Stainless Steel
•	 79” Adjustable Vent Pipe
•	 Direct Vent or Recirculated
•	 3 Fan Speeds
•	 Low Noise Operation (72 dB)
•	 Electronic Switch
•	 Dishwasher Safe Aluminum Filter (Charcoal Filters Included for 

Recirculating)
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

$830.80

$759.82

$1,187.38 

List Price: 

List Price: 

List Price: 

206

48

92

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingRange Hoods

Range Hood - Vega

Charcoal Filters (Set)

Shroud Extension for 
Range Hood

812-0616

881-2802

812-5839

SKU#

SKU#

SKU#

•	 36” Wide x 23-1/2” Deep x 46-7/16” High
•	 4 x 2W LED Light
•	 6” Air Outlet, 530 CFM
•	 Satin Finish Stainless Steel and Tempered Glass
•	 79” Adjustable Vent Pipe
•	 Direct Vent or Recirculated
•	 3 Fan Speeds
•	 Low Noise Operation (72 dB)
•	 Electronic Switch
•	 Dishwasher Safe Aluminum Filter (Charcoal Filters Included for 

Recirculating)
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 For Use with Recirculating Vent

•	 11-13/16” Wide x 11-1/8” Deep x 27-1/2” High
•	 For Use with Range Hood 812-0611 & 812-0612
•	 Extension Fits 9’ Ceiling and Replaces Inner Shroud
•	 Included with 812-0611 & 812-0612
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

$1,214.31

$20.00 

$59.64 

List Price: 

List Price: 

List Price: 

64

240

204

Qty:

Qty:

Qty:



1/15/25
800-626-3525

www.cmiproduct.com | info@cmiproduct.com

Please call your Sales Representative or 
Customer Service at 800.626.3525 for PricingRange Hoods

Shroud Extension for 
Range Hood

Shroud Extension for 
Range Hood

812-5840

812-5847

SKU#

SKU#

•	 8-1/4” Wide x 7-1/4” Deep x 27-1/2” High
•	 For Use with Range Hoods 812-0617 & 812-0618
•	 Extension Fits 9’ Ceiling and Replaces Inner Shroud
•	 Included with 812-0617 & 812-0618
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

•	 11-7/8” Wide x 11-1/8” Deep x 27-1/2” High
•	 For Use with Range Hoods 812-0613 & 812-0614
•	 Extension Fits 9’ Ceiling and Replaces Inner Shroud
•	 Included with 812-0613 & 812-0614
•	 Lifetime Limited Warranty

$51.24 

$59.64 

List Price: 

List Price: 

52

32

Qty:

Qty:


